
MONTHLY ACTIVITY REPORT FOR 01/01/2018  to 01/31/2018 (Calendar Year)

YTD/2018 YTD/2017áâ01/2017 (%) (%)áâ

2/22/2018

01/2018

NORMAN Y. MINETA SAN JOSÉ INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

Passengers

 427,572  368,503  427,572  368,503O&D Dom. - Enplane  16.0%  16.0%

 458,547  393,685  458,547  393,685O&D Dom. - Deplane  16.5%  16.5%

 33,078  30,949  33,078  30,949O&D Intl. - Enplane  6.9%  6.9%

 39,441  39,522  39,441  39,522O&D Intl. - Deplane -0.2% -0.2%

 16,322  7,729  16,322  7,729Connect Enplane  111.2%  111.2%

 16,322  7,729  16,322  7,729Connect Deplane  111.2%  111.2%

   991,282  848,117  991,282  848,117 16.9%  16.9%

Passengers - Total

 476,972  407,181  476,972  407,181Enplaned  17.1%  17.1%

 514,310  440,936  514,310  440,936Deplaned  16.6%  16.6%

   991,282  848,117  991,282  848,117 16.9%  16.9%

MAIL/FREIGHT/CARGO (lbs.)

 385,941  82,817  385,941  82,817Mail  366.0%  366.0%

 2,485,081  3,569,532  2,485,081  3,569,532Freight -30.4% -30.4%

 4,993  2,720  4,993  2,720Intl. Cargo  83.6%  83.6%

 6,183,675  5,902,927  6,183,675  5,902,927Domestic Cargo  4.8%  4.8%

  9,059,690  9,557,996  9,059,690  9,557,996-5.2% -5.2%

Traffic Operations

 10,466  8,872  10,466  8,872Passenger Carrier  18.0%  18.0%

 0  0  0  0Taxi/Commuter  0 %  0.0%

 10,466Subtotal Passenger Operations  8,872  10,466  8,872 18.0%  18.0%

 130  132  130  132Cargo Carrier -1.5% -1.5%

 17  17  17  17Military  0 %  0.0%

 193  366  193  366GA Local -47.3% -47.3%

 2,210  2,175  2,210  2,175GA Itinerant  1.6%  1.6%

    13,016  11,562  13,016  11,562 12.6%  12.6%

Landed Wgts (1000 lbs.)

 663,599  580,264  663,599  580,264PAX Carrier  14.4%  14.4%

 0  0  0  0Taxi/Commuter  0 %  0.0%

 20,371  20,401  20,371  20,401Cargo Carrier -0.1% -0.1%

   683,970  600,665  683,970  600,665 13.9%  13.9%

AV Fuel (gal.)

 3,392  2,698  3,392  2,698Retail AV Gas  25.7%  25.7%

 864,410  876,694  864,410  876,694Retail Jet -1.4% -1.4%

 7,672,268  7,089,745  7,672,268  7,089,745Contract Jet  8.2%  8.2%

  8,540,069  7,969,137  8,540,070  7,969,137 7.2%  7.2%

Parking

 70,476  70,267  70,476  70,267Hourly Exits  0.3%  0.3%

 10,143  8,357  10,143  8,357Daily Exits  21.4%  21.4%

 10,986  11,272  10,986  11,272Economy Exits -2.5% -2.5%

    91,605  89,896  91,605  89,896 1.9%  1.9%

Ground Transporation

 13,340  18,665  13,340  18,665Taxi Trips -28.5% -28.5%

 187,676  71,837  187,676  71,837TNC Trips  161.3%  161.3%

   201,016  90,502  201,016  90,502 122.1%  122.1%

PFC Revenue (prev. month)

 1,565,023  1,305,612  24,829,058  21,717,114December ,17  19.9%  14.3%

 

MOVING 12 MONTH PASSENGER TOTALS (Combined)

 12,623,397  10,902,009Feb thru Jan  15.8%

NOTES:

     1) YTD information adjusted to include late reporting and/or revisions to prior period

     2) All figures are month-end activity as reported by airlines and other tenants at San Jose Intl. Airport
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